DatasheetArchive.com
Request For Quotation
Order the parts you need from our real-time inventory database.
Simply complete a request for quotation form with your part
information and a sales representative will respond to you with
price and availability.
Request For Quotation
Your free datasheet starts on the next page.

Data Sheet May 2000
3-2
Ordering Information
PART NO.
TEMP.
RANGE (oC) PACKAGE PKG. NO.
HIN201CB 0 to 70 16 Ld SOIC (W) M16.3
HIN201IB -40 to 85 16 Ld SOIC (W) M16.3
HIN202CP 0 to 70 16 Ld PDIP E16.3
HIN202CB 0 to 70 16 Ld SOIC (W) M16.3
HIN202IP -40 to 85 16 Ld PDIP E16.3
HIN202CA 0 to 70 16 Ld SSOP M16.209
HIN202IA -40 to 85 16 Ld SSOP M16.209
HIN202IB -40 to 85 16 Ld SOIC (W) M16.3
HIN202CBN 0 to 70 16 Ld SOIC (N) M16.15
HIN202IBN -40 to 85 16 Ld SOIC (N) M16.15
HIN203CP 0 to 70 20 Ld PDIP E20.3
HIN203CB 0 to 70 20 Ld SOIC (W) M20.3
HIN205CP 0 to 70 24 Ld PDIP (W) E24.6
HIN206CP 0 to 70 24 Ld PDIP (N) E24.3
HIN206CB 0 to 70 24 Ld SOIC M24.3
HIN206CA 0 to 70 24 Ld SSOP M24.209
HIN206IP -40 to 85 24 Ld PDIP (N) E24.3
HIN206IB -40 to 85 24 Ld SOIC M24.3
HIN206IA -40 to 85 24 Ld SSOP M24.209
HIN207CP 0 to 70 24 Ld PDIP (N) E24.3
HIN207CB 0 to 70 24 Ld SOIC M24.3
HIN207CA 0 to 70 24 Ld SSOP M24.209
HIN207IP -40 to 85 24 Ld PDIP (N) E24.3
HIN207IB -40 to 85 24 Ld SOIC M24.3
HIN207IA -40 to 85 24 Ld SSOP M24.209
HIN208CP 0 to 70 24 Ld PDIP (N) E24.3
HIN208CB 0 to 70 24 Ld SOIC M24.3
HIN208CA 0 to 70 24 Ld SSOP M24.209
HIN208IP -40 to 85 24 Ld PDIP (N) E24.3
HIN208IB -40 to 85 24 Ld SOIC M24.3
HIN208IA -40 to 85 24 Ld SSOP M24.209
HIN211CB 0 to 70 28 Ld SOIC M28.3
HIN211CA 0 to 70 28 Ld SSOP M28.209
HIN211IB -40 to 85 28 Ld SOIC M28.3
HIN211IA -40 to 85 28 Ld SSOP M28.209
HIN213CB 0 to 70 28 Ld SOIC M28.3
HIN213CA 0 to 70 28 Ld SSOP M28.209
HIN213IB -40 to 85 28 Ld SOIC M28.3
HIN213IA -40 to 85 28 Ld SSOP M28.209
NOTE: Most surface mount devices are available on tape and reel;
add “-T” to suffix.
PART NO.
TEMP.